Xl Eesti Karikavoistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Jérve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 211
04.10.2024 - 18:45

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results Finals

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
Final A

1.

NogaA~wN

8.

Final B

0.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

DSQ

ROMANJUK, Maria
SALU, Egle

TOOMPUU, Marie
MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen
MERIMAA, Mirtel
ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra
ROBIKOV, Anna
REIDOLF, Kirke

ROOP, Adele

SIKK, Keiti Lii
TAMMEPOLD, Carolin
PAIDRE, Sofia
MIHHALTSUK, Anastassia
LAVRYSHYN, Vera-Viktoria
RAMMUL, Rebecca

ERIK, Katre

19 - 11.7.1 More than one butterfly kick prior to first breaststroke kick after the turn

YB

96
07
04
06
08
08
09
07

09
09
11
11
10
10
10
09

Spordiklubi Garant

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Kalevi Ujumiskool

TOPI Ujumisklubi

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
Spordiklubi Garant
Ujumisklubi Briis

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Tuk

Audentese Spordiklubi
Audentese Spordiklubi
Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
Johvi Spordikool
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Ujumisklubi Briis

Time

30.96
3121
33.16
34.03
34.14
34.70
35.84
36.47

35.71
36.97
37.42
37.81
39.44
39.69
40.35
37.99

Pts

769
751
626
579
573
546
495
470

501
451
435
422
372
365
347

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469

Registered to TUK
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